
 
 

Agenda 
June 2, 2023, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

200 College Street, 1st Floor Conference Room 
 

 
I. Opening and Roll Call 

 
 

II. Consent Agenda 
 

a. Approval of April Minutes 
 

III. Justice Systems Data Report 
 

IV. Old Business 
 

a. JRAC Strategic Plan Focus 
i. Intersection of Racial Equity 

and Community Engagement 
Work 

 
V. New Business 

 
a. Update from Behavioral Health Justice 

Collaboration 
 
 

b. Announcements and Departmental 
Updates 
 

c. Public Comment 
 

VI. Adjourn 

12:30pm 
 
 

12:35pm 
 
 
 

12:40pm 
 

 
 

1:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:15pm 
 
 
 

1:45pm 
 
 

1:50pm 
 

 

DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant County 
Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and Innovation 
 
 
 
Strategy and Innovation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kathleen Blackney, Strategy and Innovation, 
and Victoria Reichard, Behavioral Health 
Manager 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair

 
 

Next Meeting: 
August 4, 2023 

12:30pm - 2:00pm 
200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 


