

Agenda June 2, 2023, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 200 College Street, 1st Floor Conference Room

Ι.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
II.	Consent Agenda	12:35pm	
	a. Approval of April Minutes		
III.	Justice Systems Data Report	12:40pm	Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and Innovation
IV.	Old Business		
	 a. JRAC Strategic Plan Focus i. Intersection of Racial Equity and Community Engagement Work 	1:00pm	Strategy and Innovation
v.	New Business		
	a. Update from Behavioral Health Justice Collaboration	1:15pm	Kathleen Blackney, Strategy and Innovation, and Victoria Reichard, Behavioral Health Manager
	b. Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:45pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair
	c. Public Comment	1:50pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair
VI.	Adjourn		

Next Meeting:

August 4, 2023 12:30pm - 2:00pm 200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room